





LEGO Club
Tuesday, June 20 at 3:30 p.m.



Magical Poodles 

Thursday, June 22 at 11:00 a.m.



Family Bookclub*
Wednesday, June 28 at 3:30 p.m.



Ken Scott Magic

Friday, June 30 at 11:00 a.m.









Family Storytime
Mondays at 10:30 a.m.



Toddler Storytime 

Wednesdays at 10:30 a.m.



Preschool Storytime 
Wednesdays at 11:00 a.m.



How Cheetah Got His Speed
Saturday, July 1 at 11:00 a.m.

























Dunwoody Library June Kids Events




Family Storytime
Mondays at 10:30 a.m.



Toddler Storytime 

Wednesdays at 10:30 a.m.



Preschool Storytime 
Wednesdays at 11:00 a.m.



The Password*

Thursday, June 1 at 2:00 p.m.






















Dunwoody Library July Kids Events
Signup for the Summer Reading Challenge: June 1 - July 31, 2023 at dekalblibrary.beanstack.org



*Registration Required* 

Register online at dekalblibrary.org/events
Funding provided by the Friends of the Dunwoody Library








LEGO Club
Tuesday, July 18 at 3:30 p.m.



Totally Enchanting Exotic Animals* 

Wednesday, July 19 at 2:00 p.m.



Adopt a Houseplant*
Monday, July 24 at 2:00 p.m.



Family Bookclub*

Wednesday, July 26 at 3:30 p.m.



Art & Diversity*
Friday, July 28 at 2:00 p.m.










Read to a Therapy Dog*
Saturday, July 1 at 2:00 p.m.



Afternoon Crafts*

Tuesday, July 11 and July 25 
at 3:30 p.m. 



Art & Kindness*

Friday, July 14 at 2:00 p.m.



Ron Anglin: One of a Kindness
Saturday, July 15 at 10:00 a.m.




Read to a Therapy Dog*
Saturday, June 3 and June 17 at

10:30 a.m.



Mindfulness Workshop*
Tuesday, June 6 at 2:00 p.m.



Afternoon Crafts*

Tuesday, June 13 and June 27
at 3:30 p.m. 






Signup for the Summer Reading Challenge: June 1 - July 31, 2023 at dekalblibrary.beanstack.org



*Registration Required* 
Register online at dekalblibrary.org/events

Funding provided by the Friends of the Dunwoody Library


